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PERSONAL DATA	
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
11.
Marital Status/Children:
12.
Emergency Contact Person, relationship and location:
SENTENCE DATA SUMMARY
1.
Sentence:
2.
3.
4.
5.
Current Offense: 
6.
Description of Current Offense:
7.
Fine/Assessment/Restitution:
8.
Prior Record:
9.
Detainers or Pending Charges:
10.
Statutory Good Time/Good Conduct Time Earned: 
days. (Compute number of days
earned using the application date.)
11.
Meritorious Good Time Earned:
days. (Compute number of days earned using the
application date.)
12.
13.
14.
Credited with
Days of Total Prior Credit Time.
SOCIAL DATA
1.
Psychological Evaluation:
2.
Level of Education Achieved:
3.
Employment Prior to Incarceration:
4.
History of Substance Abuse: alcohol or drugs?
No: (
) 
Yes:(
)
If yes, specify substance(s):
5.
Current Medical Condition:
6.
Institution Work Experience:
7.
Type and Number of Incident Reports Received:
8.
Program Participation:
Prepared By:
Case Manager/Phone Number
Date
Reviewed By:
Unit Manager/Phone Number
Date
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■   Description of the exact situation regarding any weapons fairly attributed to the
    inmate.
■   If a drug offense, include the type, quantity, and, if available, monetary value of
    the drugs (in written and numeric format). Example: 1.8 kilograms (one thousand 
    eight hundred grams); 5,132 grams (five thousand, one hundred and thirty-two grams).
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